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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

CHARX control modular, RFID device, for connection to CHARX control modular AC charging

controllers

1309772

1pc

1pc

EMO1

XWBBFK
4063151584856
4859

46 g

84716070

DE

Mar 6, 2024, 10:14 PM  Page 1 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/rfid-device-ev-rfid-elt-pcb-1309772?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

EV-RFID-ELT-PCB - RFID device

1309772

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1309774

Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Product family

Application

Manufacturer

Manufacturer Designation

Interfaces

Transmission speed

Wireless

Frequency

Interface

Interface
Approvals

Conformity/Approvals

Conformance

Mounting

Mounting type

PHCENIX
CONTACT

RFID device
CHARX control modular

for connection to CHARX control modular AC charging
controllers

ELATEC
T4W2-F02B6

up to 38400 baud

125 kHz
134.2 kHz
13.56 MHz
RS-485
uSB

CE-compliant

Wall mounting
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-12.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27144703
27144703
27144703

EC002889

39121800
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS
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Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50 years

For information on hazardous substances, refer to the
manufacturer’s declaration available under “Downloads”
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